Box Score Report

CHS vs Mandan - Feb 6, 2026 - W 91-38

Period Stats

Team 1 2

CHS 51 40
15 23

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%
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3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

Final

38

28.3%
31.1%
12/29
41.4%
3/24
12.5%
5/7
71.4%
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#3 Zavion Harildstad

#4 Braylon Aldinger

#5 Gibson Kinnebrew

#10 Garrett Nissley

#12 Will Voglewede

#14 Noah Herr

#22 Zakai Harildstad

#24 Ahmi Spears

#30 Kaden Welstad

#32 Josiah Johnson

#40 Brayden Wolf

#44 Landon Perry

#52 Joseph Kraljic

#54 Carter Kost

Mandan High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Nunpa Kirkie

#2 Rowen Wiseman

#4 Pauley Brownotter

#10 Daniel Wentz

#12 Jack Sayler

#21 Brandon Baker Il

#23 kenneth eaglestaff

#24 Jay Burch

#30 Carson Shimek

#33 John Schafer

#40 Rylee Bearstail

#45 Brylee Bearstail
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